

- Leadership/Statesmanship
- Conservationism/Stewardship
- Technology/Infrastructure
- Energy/Natural Resources
- Transformational Learning

Special thanks to NDSU President's Office and Theodore Roosevelt Presidential Library

NDSU NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY

TRIBUTE TO THEODORE ROOSEVELT LUNCHEON

January 10, 2019 ★ 11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. NDSU Harry D. McGovern Alumni Center



"Academic affiliations are a priority for the Foundation. Partnering with NDSU, a strong land-grant research university in our own state, will help bring the Presidential Library not only to North Dakota and the United States, but to the world as befitting an internationalist of President Theodore Roosevelt's stature."

BRUCE PITTS

Chairman, Theodore Roosevelt Library Commission

"NDSU would look forward to being a key component of the Theodore Roosevelt Presidential Library. The opportunity is ours to take and the responsibility to pursue."

DEAN BRESCIANI

President, NDSU

"I have always said I would not have been President had it not been for my experience in North Dakota."

THEODORE ROOSEVELT

26th President, United States of America



